
Full Name Title Department Email
Jose Alamillo Professor CHS jose.alamillo@csuci.edu
Julia Balen Professor English julia.balen@csuci.edu
Selenne Bañuelos Assistant Professor Mathematics selenne.banuelos@csuci.edu
Karen Carey AVP for Arts& Sciences Arts & Sciences karen.carey@csuci.edu
Brooke Carson Operations Coordinator Office of the President brooke.carson@csuci.edu
Leticia Cazares Foster Youth Counselor Student Affairs leticia.cazares@csuci.edu
Sonia Chavez Pell Grant Coordinator/ Fin Aid Coun Financial Aid Sonia.chavez@csuci.edu
Kristen Dobson Academic Advisor Advising kristen.dobson@csuci.edu
Alex Gonzalez STEM Student Success Coordinator Project ASCENSION alex.gonzalez@csuci.edu
Kim Gregory Communication Specialist II Comm & Marketing kim.gregory@csuci.edu
Brittany Grice Title IX Inclusion Officer Title IX brittany.grice@csuci.edu
Georgina Guzman Assistant Professor English georgina.guzman@csuci.edu
Beth Hartung Assistant Provost VP Academic Affairs elizabeth.hartung@csuci.edu
Michelle Hasendonckx ISLAS Outreach Activity Mgr. Project ISLAS michelle.pajka-hasendonckx@csuci.edu
Jacob Jenkins Assistant Professor Communication jacob.jenkins@csuci.edu
Sarah Johnson Peer Advising Coor., Acad. Adv Advising sarah.johnson@csuci.edu
Kristin Jordan Lecturer Sociology kristin.jordan@csuci.edu
Kathleen Klompien Lecturer English kathleen.klompien@csuci.edu
Mary Laurence Academic Program Analyst Arts & Sciences Support mary.laurence816@csuci.edu
Jennie Luna Assistant Professor Chicana/o Studies jennie.luna@csuci.edu
Carol Mack Associate Professor Nursing carol.mack@csuci.edu
Susan Martinez AD, Learning Resource Center Learning Resource Center susan.martinez@csuci.edu
Andrea McDuffie
Mary McThomas Assistant Professor Political Science mary.mcthomas@csuci.edu
April Montes STEM Outreach Mgr & ISLAS Outr Project ASCENSION april.montes@csuci.edu
Kirsten Moss Dir. for Multi Access Programs Student Affairs kirsten.moss714@csuci.edu
Joanna Murphy Associate Dir C & M Comm & Marketing joanna.murphy@csuci.edu
Lauire Nichols Human Resources Director Human Resources laurie.nichols@csuci.edu
Monica Ocampo Financial Aid Specialist Financial Aid monica.ocampo@csuci.edu
Melissa Olague Centers Coordinator Mission Based Centers melissa.olague@csuci.edu
Wendy Olson Grad Stud Ctr Act Dir, PV Coor Extended University wendy.olson@csuci.edu
Edward Padilla Administrative Support Coordinator Arts & Sciences edward.padilla@csuci.edu
Monica Pereira Assistant Librarian Library monica.pereira@csuci.edu
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Annette Puyolt Project ISLAS Analyst Project ISLAS Annette.Puyolt@csuci.edu
Maria Ramirez AD Financial Aid & Scholarship Financial Aid maria.e.ramirez@csuci.edu
Cesar Rangel Nursing Support Assistant Nursing cesar.rangel@csuci.edu
Monica Rivas AD of Advising, Spcl Pop Coord Advising monica.rivas@csuci.edu
Ariana Robles SSP III AOT - NSOTP ariana.robles@csuci.edu
Neil Rocklin University Psychologist LCH - Student Hlth & Couns Svc neil.rocklin@csuci.edu
Leticia Romero Student Accounts Specialist Student Business Services leticia.romero@csuci.edu
Beatriz Ruettgers Sponsored Pgrms Grants Analyst Sponsored Programs Beatriz.Ruettgers@csuci.edu
Sofia Samatar Assistant Professor English sofia.samatar@csuci.edu
Sue Saunders
Alicia Valdez

Diana Ballesteros diana.ballesteros868@csuci.edu
Stephanie Cruz Student stephanie.cruz900@myci.csuci.edu
Erika Landa Student erika.landa545@myci.csuci.edu
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Phone Office Location
437-2685 Madera 1366
437-8435 BTW 1112
437-3715 BTE 2811
437-8986 Madera 2304
437-3773 University Hall
437-3528 BT 1705
437-8968 Sage 1129

437-3603 Madera 1900
437-8424 Solana Hall 2213
437-3608 Lindero 2757

BTW 1175
437-3274 BTW 2168
437-3632 Madera 1904

437-8925 BT 1584
437-3755
437-2762 Library 2360
437-3253 BTW 1131
437-3727 Madera 1727
437-2619 Solana Hall 1167
437-8921 Library 2760

437-3875 Madera 2604
437-3602 Madera 1904
437-3156 BT 1544
437-8915 Solana 2174
437-8423 Lindero 2801
437-3623 Sage 1115
437-2608 Ojai Hall
437-8553 El Dorado Hall 105
437-3517 Madera Hall 2306
437-3654 Library 1571



437-3537 Madera 1901
437-8405 Sage 1113
437-3307 Manzanita 1201
437-3149 BT 1577
437-3172 BT 2724
437-8957 BTE 1852
437-8533 Sage 143
437-8964 Madera 1306
437-3870 BTW 1165
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